
Provincial Series #6 - Stratford December Classic
Interim Entry Lists as of October 31, 2024

First Name Last Name Category Home Club
Evie Birch Gold Artistic Ilderton SC
Victoria Walden Gold Artistic Thedford FSC
Shriena Kaur Gold Artistic Aurora SC Inc.
Elizabeth Morvan Gold Artistic Canadian Ice Academy
Bailee Tanaka Gold Artistic King City SC
Bridgette MacKinnon Gold Artistic Whitby FSC
Jodie Robbins Gold Artistic Preston FSC
alyssa logan Gold Artistic New Hamburg SC
Eline Chen Gold Artistic Riverside SC
Ella MacPhee Gold Artistic Bradford & District SC
Isabella Zeinalov Gold Artistic Canadian Ice Academy
Eliane Sun Gold Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sarah Darrah Gold Artistic Silver Blades (ON) SC
Danka-Ann Dudic Gold Artistic Cambridge SC

Om Dighe Gold Men South Windsor SC

Mhairi Milne Gold Women Preston FSC
Isabella Rozak Gold Women Ilderton SC
Bailee Tanaka Gold Women King City SC
Chiara Medeiros Gold Women Leaside SC
Skylar Clark Gold Women Belmont FSC
Dyanne Jiang Gold Women Burlington Skating Centre

Flynn Sun Juvenile U12 Men Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Owen Hui Juvenile U12 Men Toronto CS & CC

Ella Puddy Juvenile U12 Women Milton SC
Hailey Mitchell Juvenile U12 Women Milton SC
Emma Ma Juvenile U12 Women Skate Oakville
Kristen Chan Juvenile U12 Women Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Ava Hurst Juvenile U12 Women Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Brynleigh McCully Juvenile U12 Women Brant FSC
Britton Coates Juvenile U12 Women Burlington Skating Centre
Miia Zivkovic Juvenile U12 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Sylvanna Aria Cai Juvenile U12 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Linaya Hinton Juvenile U12 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Kate Tucker Juvenile U12 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Cici Xu Juvenile U12 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Enqi Zhang Juvenile U12 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Iris Hui Juvenile U12 Women Toronto CS & CC

Lukas Poort Juvenile U14 Men Brant FSC
Brendan Yang Juvenile U14 Men Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Mazin Abu-Zahra Juvenile U14 Men South Windsor SC
Koen Graham Juvenile U14 Men Whitby FSC
Mike Pochaev Juvenile U14 Men Hamilton SC



Ayan Tsai Juvenile U14 Women Brant FSC
Serena Hundal Juvenile U14 Women Milton SC
Emmeline Little Juvenile U14 Women South Windsor SC
Veronika Khramova Juvenile U14 Women Milton SC
Maddie Crockett Juvenile U14 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Namitha Kartha Juvenile U14 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Giovana Taglianetti Juvenile U14 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Isla Koziol Juvenile U14 Women Port Credit FSC
Alexandra Clochard Juvenile U14 Women Burlington Skating Centre
Lauren Tucker Juvenile U14 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

Reggie Bowman Pre-Juvenile U11 Men Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Edward Tang Pre-Juvenile U11 Men Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Vladimir Vyrypaev Pre-Juvenile U11 Men Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

Kylie Chow Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Milton SC
Emma Faulhafer Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Skate Oakville
Elizaveta Khramova Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Milton SC
Anna Afanaseva Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Julia Chan Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Milton SC
Pria Verdecchia Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Skate Oakville
Elizabeth Heleniak Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Tillsonburg SC
Amanda Wang Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Ice Revolution Academy
Zelda Kirkpatrick Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Gloucester SC
Ava Plummer Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Hamilton SC
Katelyn Wang Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Janice Huang Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Thornhill FSC
Jade Troniak Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Yuguo Ying Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Grace Zhou Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Ice Revolution Academy
Olivia Fung Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Burlington Skating Centre
Anna Gibbins Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Sophie Bondar Pre-Juvenile U11 Women Unionville SC

Kacper Niewiadomski Pre-Juvenile U13 Men Canadian Ice Academy
Nathan Chin Pre-Juvenile U13 Men Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Maximilian Wong Pre-Juvenile U13 Men Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Liam Montgomery Pre-Juvenile U13 Men Milton SC
Longlong Yang Pre-Juvenile U13 Men Silver Blades (ON) SC

Audrey Wessman Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Skate LaSalle (ON)
Imogen Butchart-Ray Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Marissa Guthrie Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Skate LaSalle (ON)
Emily Chin Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Kayla Bowman Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Abigail McCabe Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Milton SC
Alia Tang Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Milton SC
Luna Xu Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Milton SC
Hana Sakasegawa Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Alexia Chu Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Milton SC
Leena Soloumah Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Skate Oakville
Erika Moore Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Skate Tecumseh



Suzy Kim Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Sophie Valencia Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Milton SC
Siqi Kong Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Evelyn Jiang Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Newmarket FSC
Valerie Annett Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Silver Blades (ON) SC
Danielle Pochaev Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Hamilton SC
Ashley Zhang Pre-Juvenile U13 Women North Toronto SC
Maureen O'Connor Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Nepean SC, Inc.
Simone Koutsoukis Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Toronto CS & CC
Sophie Zhang Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Thornhill FSC
Aria Kwok Pre-Juvenile U13 Women Thornhill FSC

Theepak Tharmarasa Special Olympics Men Level 1 ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Michael Holinaty Special Olympics Men Level 2
Joshua Yong Special Olympics Men Level 3 Central Toronto SC
Timothy Goodacre Special Olympics Men Level 5 ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Ana Micanovic Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 1 Ajax SC
Joshua Yong Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 1 Central Toronto SC
Madison Gay Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 1 ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Mia Belluz Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 1 ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Megan Lawson Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 1 King City SC
Michael Holinaty Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 1
Kathryn Marchbank Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 2 Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Timothy Goodacre Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 2 ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Nicole Vespa Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 2 ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Taylor Bennett Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 3 Port Dover FSC
Nadine Simmons Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 3 Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Sarah Ryan Special Olympics Solo Dance Level 5 Kingston Skating Academy
Nadine Simmons Special Olympics Star 5 Artistic Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Lillian Walters Special Olympics Women Level 2 Collingwood SC
Madison Gay Special Olympics Women Level 2 ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Mia Belluz Special Olympics Women Level 2 ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Ana Micanovic Special Olympics Women Level 3 Ajax SC
Nicole Vespa Special Olympics Women Level 3 ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Megan Lawson Special Olympics Women Level 3 King City SC
Nadine Simmons Special Olympics Women Level 3 Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Kathryn Marchbank Special Olympics Women Level 4 Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Taylor Bennett Special Olympics Women Level 4 Port Dover FSC
Sarah Ryan Special Olympics Women Level 6 Kingston Skating Academy

Scott Boyd STAR 10 Men Tillsonburg SC

Johanna Plantier STAR 10 Women Milton SC
Kate Ciggaar STAR 10 Women Milton SC
Addisyn Veccia STAR 10 Women Ridgetown FSC
Sarah Mauko STAR 10 Women Brampton Hill Skating Academy
Ainsley Fuller STAR 10 Women Milton SC
Madeline Heber STAR 10 Women Skate LaSalle (ON)
Catherine Easter STAR 10 Women Point Edward SC Inc.
Olivia Samson STAR 10 Women North Bay FSC
Isabelle Bélanger STAR 10 Women Burlington Skating Centre
Christina Ye STAR 10 Women Burlington Skating Centre



Katie Victoria Whittington STAR 10 Women Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Fiona Xue STAR 10 Women Newmarket FSC
Emilia Pirog STAR 10 Women Silver Blades (ON) SC
Carol Lock STAR 10 Women Thornhill FSC
Pearl Zhao STAR 10 Women Burlington Skating Centre
Danka-Ann Dudic STAR 10 Women Cambridge SC

Maddy Gauthier STAR 5 Artistic Dundas FSC
Amelia Stawski STAR 5 Artistic Plattsville FSC
Kacper Niewiadomski STAR 5 Artistic Canadian Ice Academy
Amie Lefebvre STAR 5 Artistic Skate Harrow
Olivia Babaian STAR 5 Artistic Skate Oakville
Emma Wessman STAR 5 Artistic Skate LaSalle (ON)
Chloe Robbins STAR 5 Artistic Strathroy Skating Club
Amelie Marcoux STAR 5 Artistic Ilderton SC
Olivia Denis STAR 5 Artistic Collingwood SC
Tegan Frook STAR 5 Artistic Kincardine SC
Adina Munro STAR 5 Artistic Hamilton SC
Dellah Bedal STAR 5 Artistic South Windsor SC
Samantha Holland STAR 5 Artistic Hamilton SC
Cassie Wilkie STAR 5 Artistic Preston FSC
Deliya Beck STAR 5 Artistic Grimsby SC
Ava Matteis STAR 5 Artistic Chatham (ON) FSC
Reese Tapajna STAR 5 Artistic Dundas FSC
mara harvey STAR 5 Artistic Dundas FSC
Chloe Shields STAR 5 Artistic Kincardine SC
Elisa Zuech STAR 5 Artistic Skate Tecumseh
Mackenzie Lovell STAR 5 Artistic Plattsville FSC
Bianca Karajko STAR 5 Artistic Collingwood SC
Ella Knill STAR 5 Artistic Paris FSC
Sawyer Willer STAR 5 Artistic Watford FSC
Arwen Painter STAR 5 Artistic Collingwood SC
Hayden George STAR 5 Artistic Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Carly Arthur STAR 5 Artistic North Dorchester FSC
Nicole Verhoef STAR 5 Artistic Stratford SC
Riley McPetrie STAR 5 Artistic Grimsby SC
Jane Roberts STAR 5 Artistic Ancaster FSC
Lexie McRae STAR 5 Artistic King City SC
Rachel Symons STAR 5 Artistic Wheatley Area FSC
Allison George STAR 5 Artistic Skate Tecumseh
Emma Faulhafer STAR 5 Artistic Skate Oakville
Olivia Bailey STAR 5 Artistic South Windsor SC
Wynn Kilby STAR 5 Artistic Ingersoll SC
Ciara McGinn STAR 5 Artistic Kincardine SC
Ellina Yao STAR 5 Artistic Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Emma Xue STAR 5 Artistic Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Lily Newman STAR 5 Artistic Hagersville FSC
Emma Sheffield STAR 5 Artistic Collingwood SC
Mia Bella Ingratta STAR 5 Artistic Tilbury FSC
Morgaen Bowhey STAR 5 Artistic Collingwood SC
Brielle Lawrence STAR 5 Artistic Lion's Head FSC
Elsa Chang STAR 5 Artistic Scarboro FSC



Helena Maria Millis STAR 5 Artistic King City SC
Lauren Holst-Burnard STAR 5 Artistic Preston FSC
Kathleen Downes STAR 5 Artistic Point Edward SC Inc.
Eva Verdecchia STAR 5 Artistic Skate Oakville
Kelly Sumiya STAR 5 Artistic East York SC
Jenna Mezenberg STAR 5 Artistic Watford FSC
Jordan Carey STAR 5 Artistic Collingwood SC
Erika Moore STAR 5 Artistic Skate Tecumseh
Natalie Marchese STAR 5 Artistic King City SC
Camryn McIlveen STAR 5 Artistic Plattsville FSC
Tia Bhandari STAR 5 Artistic King City SC
Karalyn Craig STAR 5 Artistic Saugeen Shores SC
Riley Oakley STAR 5 Artistic Cambridge SC
Megan Dropko STAR 5 Artistic Norwich & Dist FSC
Olivia Watts STAR 5 Artistic Collingwood SC
Stefania Iaboni STAR 5 Artistic King City SC
Cailyn Yang STAR 5 Artistic Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Evelyn Matthews STAR 5 Artistic South Windsor SC
Sofia Greco STAR 5 Artistic King City SC
Selena Brown STAR 5 Artistic London SC
Caley Brown STAR 5 Artistic London SC
Brinley Kettle STAR 5 Artistic South Windsor SC
Alexis Ritchie STAR 5 Artistic Wasaga Beach FSC
Sofia Mazzotta STAR 5 Artistic King City SC
Hermione Clarke STAR 5 Artistic Collingwood SC
Abbey Lamothe STAR 5 Artistic Winter Club of St. Catharines
Madeleine Zeinalov STAR 5 Artistic Canadian Ice Academy
Tristin Merkley STAR 5 Artistic Newmarket FSC
Brooklyn MacDougall STAR 5 Artistic Port Credit FSC
Alessandra Solari Arronte STAR 5 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Valerie Annett STAR 5 Artistic Silver Blades (ON) SC
Sydney Walker STAR 5 Artistic Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Alice Bat STAR 5 Artistic Port Credit FSC
Violet Passi STAR 5 Artistic Ilderton SC
Tina Wang STAR 5 Artistic Newmarket FSC
Kathryn (Katie) Howey STAR 5 Artistic Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Olivia Arsenault STAR 5 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Katherine Romera STAR 5 Artistic Bowmanville FSC
Alexandra Raffaelli STAR 5 Artistic Skate Oakville
Wing Shan Megan Chan STAR 5 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Megan Tian STAR 5 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Norah Laursen STAR 5 Artistic Grimsby SC
Natalie Muraro STAR 5 Artistic Port Credit FSC
Esha Kumar STAR 5 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Ryann Nevin STAR 5 Artistic Mount Brydges SC
Sofiia Davydova STAR 5 Artistic Canadian Ice Academy
Agumjot Bedi STAR 5 Artistic Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Sophia Ender STAR 5 Artistic Port Hope FSC
Emma Stankiewicz STAR 5 Artistic Ilderton SC
Brooke Ingram STAR 5 Artistic Skate Kingston
Claire Wen STAR 5 Artistic Aurora SC Inc.
Carrie-Anne Cromwell STAR 5 Artistic Silver Blades (ON) SC



Madeline Wood STAR 5 Artistic Granite Club
Morgan Rendon STAR 5 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Isabel Ganesh STAR 5 Artistic Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Abigail Hildebrandt STAR 5 Artistic Whitby FSC

Brooklyn Edwards STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Kincardine SC
Laylah Leveille STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Point Edward SC Inc.
Stella Leveille STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Point Edward SC Inc.
D Whitlock STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying North Dorchester FSC
Grace Grieve STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Kincardine SC
Maeve Kinsman STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Preston FSC
Amy Chin Yut STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Saugeen Shores SC
Sophie Wark STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Dundas FSC
Kayla Hruden STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Plattsville FSC
Madelyn Fichter STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Mount Brydges SC
Avery Yule STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Kincardine SC
Hana Davis STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Kincardine SC
Shaye Torraville STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Point Edward SC Inc.
Jessica Dupuis STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Skate Tecumseh
Samantha Simpson STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Norwich & Dist FSC
Addison McIlveen STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Plattsville FSC
Jocelyn Charbonneau STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Wasaga Beach FSC
Zoe Archibald STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Skate Tecumseh
Jenna Ostrowski STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Kincardine SC
Caydence Thomson STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Plattsville FSC
Norah Schneider STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Walkerton FSC
Kate Schneider STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Walkerton FSC
Willow King STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Walkerton FSC
Maielle MacRitchie STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Saugeen Shores SC
Ashlyn Moseley STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Kincardine SC
baran gohari STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Ola Suschenko STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Canadian Ice Academy
Alexandra Kononenko STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Port Credit FSC
Zeina El-Khodary STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Port Credit FSC
Madeleine Dobbin STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Port Credit FSC
Kristina Nilsson STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Dufferin-Peel SC
Cadence Hanel STAR 5 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Ancaster FSC

Siddharth Kanwar STAR 5 Men O13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Mason Clemmer STAR 5 Men O13 Stratford SC
jamie little STAR 5 Men O13 Skate Tecumseh
Christian Calcao STAR 5 Men O13 Preston FSC
Anthony Rozhkov STAR 5 Men O13 Thornhill FSC

Oscar Cao STAR 5 Men U10 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Juen Shun Aiden Yeung STAR 5 Men U10 Granite Club
Ulysses Kirkpatrick STAR 5 Men U10 Gloucester SC
ALEX XU STAR 5 Men U10 Ice Revolution Academy
SHILLER HONG STAR 5 Men U10 Ice Revolution Academy
Edgar Navarro-He STAR 5 Men U10 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Mu ran (Frederick) Gao STAR 5 Men U10 Unionville SC



Muaaz Zeshan STAR 5 Men U13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Griffin Austen STAR 5 Men U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Mycroft Youle STAR 5 Men U13 East York SC

Amelia Stawski STAR 5 Women O13 Plattsville FSC
Milla Leighfield STAR 5 Women O13 Tillsonburg SC
Sadie Gilbert STAR 5 Women O13 Dundas FSC
Lara Ulugbay STAR 5 Women O13 Skate Oakville
Olivia Babaian STAR 5 Women O13 Skate Oakville
Jaime Smyk STAR 5 Women O13 Milton SC
Thea Miklea STAR 5 Women O13 Ancaster FSC
Emma Wang STAR 5 Women O13 London SC
Anastasia Darovin STAR 5 Women O13 Newmarket FSC
Harveen Banwait STAR 5 Women O13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Amelie Marcoux STAR 5 Women O13 Ilderton SC
Angela You STAR 5 Women O13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Jaslyn Ubhi STAR 5 Women O13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Maryam Zeshan STAR 5 Women O13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Charlotte Henderson STAR 5 Women O13 Niagara Centre SC
Adina Munro STAR 5 Women O13 Hamilton SC
Samantha Holland STAR 5 Women O13 Hamilton SC
Swara Vaidya STAR 5 Women O13 Milton SC
Salome Velez Gomez STAR 5 Women O13 Milton SC
Maisie Summers STAR 5 Women O13 Hamilton SC
Isla Butler STAR 5 Women O13 Ilderton SC
Rachel Celia STAR 5 Women O13 Milton SC
Deliya Beck STAR 5 Women O13 Grimsby SC
Cassandra Franklin STAR 5 Women O13 Tillsonburg SC
Ava Furyk STAR 5 Women O13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Reese Tapajna STAR 5 Women O13 Dundas FSC
mara harvey STAR 5 Women O13 Dundas FSC
Teghan Meredith STAR 5 Women O13 Chatham (ON) FSC
Elisa Zuech STAR 5 Women O13 Skate Tecumseh
Amelia Flower STAR 5 Women O13 London SC
Isabella Johnson STAR 5 Women O13 Chatham (ON) FSC
Ella Knill STAR 5 Women O13 Paris FSC
Natalie Marques STAR 5 Women O13 Belmont FSC
Ema Young STAR 5 Women O13 London SC
Bridget MacLeod STAR 5 Women O13 Chatham (ON) FSC
Isabella Arce White STAR 5 Women O13 Ilderton SC
Elena Jordanovski STAR 5 Women O13 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Amelia McDaniel STAR 5 Women O13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Nicole Verhoef STAR 5 Women O13 Stratford SC
Riley McPetrie STAR 5 Women O13 Grimsby SC
Halia Starrett STAR 5 Women O13 Milton SC
Reese Litfin STAR 5 Women O13 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Rachel Symons STAR 5 Women O13 Wheatley Area FSC
Aubrey Ryan STAR 5 Women O13 Exeter FSC
TAYLOR Johnson STAR 5 Women O13 Georgetown SC
Mercedes Prout STAR 5 Women O13 Exeter FSC
Hailey Stinson STAR 5 Women O13 Chatham (ON) FSC
Emma Xue STAR 5 Women O13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC



Judith Hayes STAR 5 Women O13 Tillsonburg SC
Jordan Appleton STAR 5 Women O13 Tillsonburg SC
Abigail Qiu STAR 5 Women O13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Calla Alden STAR 5 Women O13 Ancaster FSC
Elissa Paquette STAR 5 Women O13 Dundas FSC
Selina Yin STAR 5 Women O13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Linda Tan STAR 5 Women O13 Milton SC
Taeli Eum STAR 5 Women O13 Milton SC
Abigail Montague STAR 5 Women O13 Hagersville FSC
Alyssa Letourneau STAR 5 Women O13 London SC
Mia Bella Ingratta STAR 5 Women O13 Tilbury FSC
Mya Switalski STAR 5 Women O13 Preston FSC
Reese Wise STAR 5 Women O13 Norwich & Dist FSC
Amy Guikema STAR 5 Women O13 Belmont FSC
Helena Maria Millis STAR 5 Women O13 King City SC
Lauren Holst-Burnard STAR 5 Women O13 Preston FSC
Devashree Joshi STAR 5 Women O13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Lauren Stewart STAR 5 Women O13 London SC
Gillian Cran STAR 5 Women O13 Watford FSC
Andrea Donkers STAR 5 Women O13 Point Edward SC Inc.
Adrienne Smih STAR 5 Women O13 Norwich & Dist FSC
Natalie Marchese STAR 5 Women O13 King City SC
Camryn McIlveen STAR 5 Women O13 Plattsville FSC
Maddison Cotter STAR 5 Women O13 Point Edward SC Inc.
teagan gare STAR 5 Women O13 Point Edward SC Inc.
Hailey Nobbs STAR 5 Women O13 Norwich & Dist FSC
Stefania Iaboni STAR 5 Women O13 King City SC
Evelyn Matthews STAR 5 Women O13 South Windsor SC
Sofia Greco STAR 5 Women O13 King City SC
Amelia Szewczyk STAR 5 Women O13 Hamilton SC
Nicole Ortiz-Santamaria STAR 5 Women O13 Milton SC
Avery Comartin STAR 5 Women O13 Mount Brydges SC
Lucille Brodeur STAR 5 Women O13 Dundas FSC
Megan Walsh STAR 5 Women O13 Leaside SC
Kailey Greig STAR 5 Women O13 Durham SC
Brooklyn MacDougall STAR 5 Women O13 Port Credit FSC
Josephine Fong STAR 5 Women O13 Sapling Skating School
Laura Finley STAR 5 Women O13 Aurora SC Inc.
Jorja Rainford STAR 5 Women O13 Orono FSC Inc.
Annie Xu STAR 5 Women O13 Forest FSC
Sydney Walker STAR 5 Women O13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Hailey Parker STAR 5 Women O13 Dufferin-Peel SC
Aliza Boudarov STAR 5 Women O13 North Toronto SC
Emma de Vries STAR 5 Women O13 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Jamie Doucet STAR 5 Women O13 Niagara On The Lake FSC
Violet Passi STAR 5 Women O13 Ilderton SC
Tina Wang STAR 5 Women O13 Newmarket FSC
Neve O’Neill STAR 5 Women O13 Newmarket FSC
Keely Meyers STAR 5 Women O13 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sarah Kelly STAR 5 Women O13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Emma McFarlane STAR 5 Women O13 Port Hope FSC
Paige Heeney STAR 5 Women O13 Orono FSC Inc.



Olivia Arsenault STAR 5 Women O13 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Amber Munshaw STAR 5 Women O13 Mariposa School of Skating
Natalie Muraro STAR 5 Women O13 Port Credit FSC
Esha Kumar STAR 5 Women O13 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sofiia Davydova STAR 5 Women O13 Canadian Ice Academy
Elizabeth E Grzela Munnoch STAR 5 Women O13 Kapuskasing FSC
Kayla Piverger STAR 5 Women O13 Barrie SC
Sophia Ender STAR 5 Women O13 Port Hope FSC
Valentine Leroux STAR 5 Women O13 Dundas FSC
Jaymeson Brown STAR 5 Women O13 Newmarket FSC
Morgan Rendon STAR 5 Women O13 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sophia Comella STAR 5 Women O13 Dundas FSC
Alexa St-Jean STAR 5 Women O13 Dundas FSC
Josephine Attridge STAR 5 Women O13 Whitby FSC
Zoe Breslin STAR 5 Women O13 Forest Hill FSC
Gabrielle Mae Hernandez STAR 5 Women O13 Richmond Training Centre
Victoria Ashkenazi STAR 5 Women O13 Richmond Training Centre

Emma Wessman STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Skate LaSalle (ON)
Cordelia Davis STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Norwich & Dist FSC
Anna Emary STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Preston FSC
Mackenzie Lovell STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Plattsville FSC
Mikaela Flower STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying London SC
Amy Chin Yut STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Saugeen Shores SC
Carly Arthur STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying North Dorchester FSC
Violet Weaver STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying North Dorchester FSC
Leighton Speed STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Point Edward SC Inc.
Alyssa Boston STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Point Edward SC Inc.
Lily Newman STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Hagersville FSC
Sophie Wark STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Dundas FSC
Mairead McConville STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Hamilton SC
Teah Godoy STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Preston FSC
Kayla Hruden STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Plattsville FSC
Samantha Fichter STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Mount Brydges SC
Jessica Dupuis STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Skate Tecumseh
Addison McIlveen STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Plattsville FSC
Layla Burden STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Point Edward SC Inc.
Zoe Archibald STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Skate Tecumseh
Macy Hathaway STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Mount Brydges SC
Erica Bell STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Glanbrook FSC
Mya Tessier STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Mariposa School of Skating
Kolby Knoop STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Kincardine SC
Abby daCosta STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Point Edward SC Inc.
Ola Suschenko STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Canadian Ice Academy
Brooklyn Edwards STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Kincardine SC
Clara Kraemer STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Walkerton FSC
leah jiang STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Gwen Miller STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Mount Brydges SC
Abigail Hildebrandt STAR 5 Women O13 - Non-Qualifying Whitby FSC

Eliza Yu STAR 5 Women U10 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Ava Tsai STAR 5 Women U10 Brant FSC



Piper Krolick STAR 5 Women U10 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Mia Thomas-Nadeau STAR 5 Women U10 Preston FSC
Sydney Kurylowicz STAR 5 Women U10 Milton SC
Alexa Aglipay STAR 5 Women U10 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Aubree Prasek STAR 5 Women U10 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Everly Andrejek STAR 5 Women U10 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Areia Ellis-Dawson STAR 5 Women U10 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Isabella Liu STAR 5 Women U10 Milton SC
Mandy Song STAR 5 Women U10 Ice Revolution Academy
Victoria Wang STAR 5 Women U10 Milton SC
Anne Xu STAR 5 Women U10 Milton SC
Sophia Bu STAR 5 Women U10 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Taliana Chajdiak STAR 5 Women U10 Burlington Skating Centre
Alice Li STAR 5 Women U10 Burlington Skating Centre
Ana Lee STAR 5 Women U10 Burlington Skating Centre
Hannah Wu STAR 5 Women U10 Burlington Skating Centre
Sharon Wei STAR 5 Women U10 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Amelia Wang STAR 5 Women U10 Burlington Skating Centre
Ava Bell STAR 5 Women U10 Milton SC
Nicole Zhang STAR 5 Women U10 Unionville SC
Christina Yan STAR 5 Women U10 Burlington Skating Centre
Avery Sun STAR 5 Women U10 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Megan Fan STAR 5 Women U10 Thornhill FSC
Irina Wu STAR 5 Women U10 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Grace Redpath STAR 5 Women U10 Orono FSC Inc.
bella xingyuan liu STAR 5 Women U10 Unionville SC
Chloé de Lanessan STAR 5 Women U10 Hamilton SC
Mackenzie Dagneau STAR 5 Women U10 Milton SC
Kaylen Liu STAR 5 Women U10 Thornhill FSC
Emily Sun STAR 5 Women U10 Unionville SC
Lara Alsahab STAR 5 Women U10 Burlington Skating Centre
Alisa Budazhabon STAR 5 Women U10 Riverside SC
Iris Pan STAR 5 Women U10 Ice Revolution Academy
Raven Liu STAR 5 Women U10 Ice Revolution Academy
Bella Xu STAR 5 Women U10 Hamilton SC
Yuen Ariane Zhang STAR 5 Women U10 Ice Revolution Academy
Hannah Brown STAR 5 Women U10 Nepean SC, Inc.
Alina Zheng STAR 5 Women U10 Ice Revolution Academy
Sophia Chan STAR 5 Women U10 Unionville SC
Rose Lu STAR 5 Women U10 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Zoe Guo STAR 5 Women U10 Granite Club

Sydney Mitchell STAR 5 Women U10 - Non-Qualifying Hamilton SC
Fiora Dong STAR 5 Women U10 - Non-Qualifying Hamilton SC
Teresa Huang STAR 5 Women U10 - Non-Qualifying Niagara On The Lake FSC
Ariana Wu STAR 5 Women U10 - Non-Qualifying Hamilton SC
Sandra Matveev STAR 5 Women U10 - Non-Qualifying Bradford & District SC

Charlotte Hargest STAR 5 Women U13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Ava Chen STAR 5 Women U13 Ilderton SC
MACKENZIE LAM STAR 5 Women U13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Chloe Robbins STAR 5 Women U13 Strathroy Skating Club



Isabella Wang STAR 5 Women U13 Milton SC
Jenin Musleh STAR 5 Women U13 Milton SC
Emily Fox STAR 5 Women U13 Riverside SC
Katie Pillon STAR 5 Women U13 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Tegan Frook STAR 5 Women U13 Kincardine SC
Elizabeth McSpadden STAR 5 Women U13 Norwich & Dist FSC
Bianca Ludkowski STAR 5 Women U13 King City SC
Noelia McBride STAR 5 Women U13 Skate Oakville
Violet Turner STAR 5 Women U13 Brant FSC
Georgia Kroeker STAR 5 Women U13 Granite Club
Hanna Corpuz STAR 5 Women U13 Preston FSC
Veronica Prangley STAR 5 Women U13 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Sarah Guerette STAR 5 Women U13 Milton SC
Elsie Liu STAR 5 Women U13 Ilderton SC
Zoe Forte STAR 5 Women U13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Austraya Alves STAR 5 Women U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hayden George STAR 5 Women U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Stella Quaggiotto STAR 5 Women U13 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Cathy Li STAR 5 Women U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Alyssa Shetler STAR 5 Women U13 Orono FSC Inc.
Elyse Reid STAR 5 Women U13 Preston FSC
Mavis Huang STAR 5 Women U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Allison George STAR 5 Women U13 Skate Tecumseh
Olivia Bailey STAR 5 Women U13 South Windsor SC
Saira Borg STAR 5 Women U13 Milton SC
Michaela Seo STAR 5 Women U13 Milton SC
Rebecca Huang STAR 5 Women U13 South Windsor SC
Madelyn Smyth STAR 5 Women U13 Cambridge SC
Bryce Kelly STAR 5 Women U13 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Summer Champagne STAR 5 Women U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kaydence Dorst STAR 5 Women U13 Preston FSC
Violet Hum STAR 5 Women U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Lily Holst-Burnard STAR 5 Women U13 Preston FSC
Beatrix Daniel STAR 5 Women U13 Ilderton SC
Marlena Alles STAR 5 Women U13 Guelph Skating Club
Macey Thompson STAR 5 Women U13 Paris FSC
Madeleine Zeinalov STAR 5 Women U13 Canadian Ice Academy
Alyssa Hewitt STAR 5 Women U13 Zorra FSC
Lily Newell STAR 5 Women U13 Milton SC
Arya Lu STAR 5 Women U13 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Celine Liu STAR 5 Women U13 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Catherine Chartrand STAR 5 Women U13 Milton SC
Natalie Bell STAR 5 Women U13 Milton SC
Tristin Merkley STAR 5 Women U13 Newmarket FSC
Kwan Ting Olivia Yeung STAR 5 Women U13 Granite Club
Alessandra Solari Arronte STAR 5 Women U13 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sophia D'Costa STAR 5 Women U13 Hamilton SC
Kacey Keung STAR 5 Women U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Ava Ebert STAR 5 Women U13 Hamilton SC
Alice Bat STAR 5 Women U13 Port Credit FSC
Ava Medeiros STAR 5 Women U13 Hamilton SC
London Kelly STAR 5 Women U13 Burlington Skating Centre



Jolene Chen STAR 5 Women U13 Barrie SC
Yu Heng (Hannah) Soong STAR 5 Women U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Caroline Carter STAR 5 Women U13 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Yuna Zhu STAR 5 Women U13 Newmarket FSC
Baran Khamesi STAR 5 Women U13 Newmarket FSC
Leah Palella STAR 5 Women U13 Bradford & District SC
Sophia Xu STAR 5 Women U13 Unionville SC
Zuzanna Mackintosh STAR 5 Women U13 Burlington Skating Centre
Kristina Nilsson STAR 5 Women U13 Dufferin-Peel SC
Madilyn Smith STAR 5 Women U13 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Mila D'Abreu STAR 5 Women U13 Burlington Skating Centre
Jasmine Yixin Sun STAR 5 Women U13 Forest Hill FSC
Kayla Buchanan STAR 5 Women U13 Burlington Skating Centre
Evangeline Jones STAR 5 Women U13 Granite Club
Brooke Ingram STAR 5 Women U13 Skate Kingston
Danielle Wen STAR 5 Women U13 Unionville SC
Arianny Cheong STAR 5 Women U13 Ice Revolution Academy
Yune Reyes Azami STAR 5 Women U13 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
JEYLA KARIMOVA STAR 5 Women U13 Bradford & District SC
Camilla Smachany STAR 5 Women U13 Bradford & District SC
Isabella Kianieff STAR 5 Women U13 Whitby FSC

Rayna Bruno STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Hamilton SC
Daniella Willis STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Skate LaSalle (ON)
Annabelle He STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Luna Ren STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Hamilton SC
Nora Pillon STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Skate LaSalle (ON)
Maya Dobosz STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Skate LaSalle (ON)
Ava Devlin STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Point Edward SC Inc.
Caitlin Blanchette STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Skate Oakville
Emma Wilson STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Preston FSC
Caydence Thomson STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Plattsville FSC
Zoe King STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Skate LaSalle (ON)
Liza Butko STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Niagara On The Lake FSC
Alexandra Kononenko STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Port Credit FSC
Chloe Allinotte STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Niagara On The Lake FSC
Kayla Thwaites STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Niagara On The Lake FSC
Ryland Abate STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Newmarket FSC
Charlotte Brine STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Whitby FSC
Yohana Daniel STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kori Powell STAR 5 Women U13 - Non-Qualifying Hamilton SC

Alex Lamothe STAR 6 Men Winter Club of St. Catharines
Adam Cheung STAR 6 Men Newmarket FSC
Albert Wu STAR 6 Men Newmarket FSC
Lyndon Wu STAR 6 Men Unionville SC

Maddy Gauthier STAR 6 Women Dundas FSC
Rhoswen Bruno STAR 6 Women Hamilton SC
Ema Fergelis STAR 6 Women Milton SC
Aisha Hassen STAR 6 Women Skate Oakville
Rita Abu-Ras STAR 6 Women Milton SC



Audrey Koster STAR 6 Women Norwich & Dist FSC
Alison Yan STAR 6 Women Milton SC
Audrey Hoyt STAR 6 Women West Toronto SC
Candice Dietrich STAR 6 Women Preston FSC
Alison Wolff STAR 6 Women Plattsville FSC
Amber Lovell STAR 6 Women Plattsville FSC
Abrielle Plester STAR 6 Women Preston FSC
Nicole Cai STAR 6 Women Dundas FSC
Erin Plaquet STAR 6 Women Paris FSC
Sadie McRoberts STAR 6 Women Paris FSC
Emily Wong STAR 6 Women Leaside SC
Kayla Blackwell STAR 6 Women Brant FSC
Cailyn Huang STAR 6 Women Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Dahlia Campbell-Ardis STAR 6 Women St Thomas FSC
Micaela Tapangan STAR 6 Women Brant FSC
Jamie McCluskey STAR 6 Women Cambridge SC
Avery Kelly STAR 6 Women Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Makayla Fluit STAR 6 Women Preston FSC
Kathleen Downes STAR 6 Women Point Edward SC Inc.
Ava Herrera Kobe STAR 6 Women South Windsor SC
Leah Gysemans STAR 6 Women Strathroy Skating Club
Jenna Mezenberg STAR 6 Women Watford FSC
Taryn Steinmann STAR 6 Women Exeter FSC
Ada Dietrich STAR 6 Women Preston FSC
Hana Chapman STAR 6 Women London SC
Josie Girodat STAR 6 Women Walkerton FSC
Ashley Chanaga STAR 6 Women Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Daisy Daniel STAR 6 Women Ilderton SC
Andrea Dobrin STAR 6 Women South Windsor SC
Riley Oakley STAR 6 Women Cambridge SC
Savannah Dass STAR 6 Women Milton SC
Katelyn Males STAR 6 Women Brant FSC
Lauren Schneider STAR 6 Women Walkerton FSC
Amy Schroeder STAR 6 Women Stratford SC
Alexis Musgrave-Bond STAR 6 Women Hamilton SC
Jordan Young STAR 6 Women Dufferin-Peel SC
Jillian Young STAR 6 Women Dufferin-Peel SC
Sophie Pullen STAR 6 Women Zorra FSC
Hailey MInler STAR 6 Women Zorra FSC
Ashley Hewitt STAR 6 Women Zorra FSC
Lillian Rotenberg STAR 6 Women Forest Hill FSC
Giulia Drera STAR 6 Women Burlington Skating Centre
Lauren Pichach STAR 6 Women Newmarket FSC
Leah McPherson STAR 6 Women East York SC
Sarah Shum STAR 6 Women Forest Hill FSC
Harveen Rattanpal STAR 6 Women Burlington Skating Centre
Katherine Romera STAR 6 Women Bowmanville FSC
Natalie Lewis STAR 6 Women Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Yannie Zhu STAR 6 Women Newmarket FSC
Julia Dumont STAR 6 Women Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Carina La Gamba STAR 6 Women Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Ava Boundy STAR 6 Women Orono FSC Inc.



Megan Tian STAR 6 Women Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Abigail Myers STAR 6 Women Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Sahana Ananthapadmanbhan STAR 6 Women Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Ella Stamenkovic STAR 6 Women Dufferin-Peel SC
Agumjot Bedi STAR 6 Women Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Greece Wang STAR 6 Women Granite Club
Melanie Lin STAR 6 Women Ice Revolution Academy
Carrie-Anne Cromwell STAR 6 Women Silver Blades (ON) SC
Claire Pinkerton STAR 6 Women Toronto CS & CC
Emily Huang STAR 6 Women Ancaster FSC
Ella Brine STAR 6 Women Whitby FSC
Ava Jones STAR 6 Women Newmarket FSC
Ayden Godfrey STAR 6 Women Thornhill FSC
Isabel Currie STAR 6 Women Whitby FSC
Sienna Moses STAR 6 Women Newmarket FSC
EILEEN KARIMOVA STAR 6 Women Bradford & District SC
Renée Liu STAR 6 Women Ice Revolution Academy

Samantha Hutchinson STAR 6 Women - Non-Qualifying Paris FSC
Julia Willemsen STAR 6 Women - Non-Qualifying Preston FSC
Mikayla Freeland STAR 6 Women - Non-Qualifying Strathroy Skating Club
Misha Hesami STAR 6 Women - Non-Qualifying Newmarket FSC

Sadie Gilbert STAR 7 Artistic Dundas FSC
Milania Baldin STAR 7 Artistic Hamilton SC
Johanna Plantier STAR 7 Artistic Milton SC
Kate Johnson STAR 7 Artistic Milton SC
Maisie Summers STAR 7 Artistic Hamilton SC
Alison Wolff STAR 7 Artistic Plattsville FSC
Amber Lovell STAR 7 Artistic Plattsville FSC
Nicole Cai STAR 7 Artistic Dundas FSC
Piper Jones STAR 7 Artistic Langton SC
Christine Brown STAR 7 Artistic Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Mercedes Prout STAR 7 Artistic Exeter FSC
Erin Plaquet STAR 7 Artistic Paris FSC
Sadie McRoberts STAR 7 Artistic Paris FSC
Brooke Roberts STAR 7 Artistic Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Isla Nigh STAR 7 Artistic Hagersville FSC
Carla Tudor STAR 7 Artistic Canadian Ice Academy
Samantha Hutchinson STAR 7 Artistic Paris FSC
Iris Wang STAR 7 Artistic South Windsor SC
Ava Herrera Kobe STAR 7 Artistic South Windsor SC
Leah Gysemans STAR 7 Artistic Strathroy Skating Club
Bianca DeLuca STAR 7 Artistic Whitby FSC
Gillian Cran STAR 7 Artistic Watford FSC
Avery Faulds STAR 7 Artistic Belmont FSC
Daisy Daniel STAR 7 Artistic Ilderton SC
Marlena Alles STAR 7 Artistic Guelph Skating Club
teagan gare STAR 7 Artistic Point Edward SC Inc.
Samantha Jaeger STAR 7 Artistic Whitby FSC
Avery Comartin STAR 7 Artistic Mount Brydges SC
Amy Schroeder STAR 7 Artistic Stratford SC



Mikayla Freeland STAR 7 Artistic Strathroy Skating Club
Melissa Zheng STAR 7 Artistic Unionville SC
Sophie Pullen STAR 7 Artistic Zorra FSC
Hailey MInler STAR 7 Artistic Zorra FSC
Ashley Hewitt STAR 7 Artistic Zorra FSC
Marcela Castellanos STAR 7 Artistic Skate Oakville
Stella Bremner STAR 7 Artistic Port Credit FSC
Katie Victoria Whittington STAR 7 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Natalie Lewis STAR 7 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Callan Hendershot STAR 7 Artistic Granite Club
Julia Dumont STAR 7 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Alyssa Dumont STAR 7 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Ava Boundy STAR 7 Artistic Orono FSC Inc.
Abigail Myers STAR 7 Artistic Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Elizabeth E Grzela Munnoch STAR 7 Artistic Kapuskasing FSC
Ella Stamenkovic STAR 7 Artistic Dufferin-Peel SC
Charlotte Leroux STAR 7 Artistic Dundas FSC
Mya Calic STAR 7 Artistic Skate Muskoka
Sara Peterson STAR 7 Artistic Whitby FSC
Josephine Attridge STAR 7 Artistic Whitby FSC
Keira Walker STAR 7 Artistic Ilderton SC
Sienna Moses STAR 7 Artistic Newmarket FSC

Cordelia Davis STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Norwich & Dist FSC
Sarah Mauko STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Brampton Hill Skating Academy
Fruzsina Karajko STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Wasaga Beach FSC
Avery Gros STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Mount Brydges SC
Braelyn Audette STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Ancaster FSC
Samantha Fichter STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Mount Brydges SC
Josie Girodat STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Walkerton FSC
Lauren Schneider STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Walkerton FSC
Carmyn Doan STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Norwich & Dist FSC
Sophia Doan STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Norwich & Dist FSC
Madeline Romsa STAR 7 Artistic - Non-Qualifying Ilderton SC

Kacper Niewiadomski STAR 7 Men O12 Canadian Ice Academy
Brendan Yang STAR 7 Men O12 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Mazin Abu-Zahra STAR 7 Men O12 South Windsor SC
Liam Montgomery STAR 7 Men O12 Milton SC
Adam Cheung STAR 7 Men O12 Newmarket FSC
Albert Wu STAR 7 Men O12 Newmarket FSC
Lyndon Wu STAR 7 Men O12 Unionville SC
Flynn Sun STAR 7 Men U12 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Owen Hui STAR 7 Men U12 Toronto CS & CC

Mayiah Willis STAR 7 Women O12 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Audrey Wessman STAR 7 Women O12 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Ayan Tsai STAR 7 Women O12 Brant FSC
Elizabeth Booker STAR 7 Women O12 Milton SC
Tegan Frook STAR 7 Women O12 Kincardine SC
Abigail Metz STAR 7 Women O12 Burlington Skating Centre
Audrey Hoyt STAR 7 Women O12 West Toronto SC



Ava Vamos STAR 7 Women O12 Burlington Skating Centre
Constantina Mamas STAR 7 Women O12 Port Credit FSC
Morgan Condie STAR 7 Women O12 Tillsonburg SC
Serena Hundal STAR 7 Women O12 Milton SC
Lauren Mills STAR 7 Women O12 Skate Oakville
Madison Wong STAR 7 Women O12 Burlington Skating Centre
Aurora Playfair STAR 7 Women O12 Saugeen Shores SC
Amelia McDaniel STAR 7 Women O12 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Emmeline Little STAR 7 Women O12 South Windsor SC
Mackenzie Hutchinson STAR 7 Women O12 Tillsonburg SC
Lexie McRae STAR 7 Women O12 King City SC
Kate Griffith STAR 7 Women O12 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Veronika Khramova STAR 7 Women O12 Milton SC
Kayla Blackwell STAR 7 Women O12 Brant FSC
Phoenix Coates STAR 7 Women O12 Preston FSC
Isla Nigh STAR 7 Women O12 Hagersville FSC
Luna Xu STAR 7 Women O12 Milton SC
Claire McCutchen STAR 7 Women O12 Tillsonburg SC
Makayla Fluit STAR 7 Women O12 Preston FSC
Carla Tudor STAR 7 Women O12 Canadian Ice Academy
Ada Dietrich STAR 7 Women O12 Preston FSC
Hana Chapman STAR 7 Women O12 London SC
Josie Girodat STAR 7 Women O12 Walkerton FSC
Namitha Kartha STAR 7 Women O12 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Daisy Daniel STAR 7 Women O12 Ilderton SC
Helena Roth STAR 7 Women O12 Ilderton SC
Melody Wang STAR 7 Women O12 Milton SC
Kaitlyn Bonitatibus STAR 7 Women O12 Skate Oakville
Samantha Almond STAR 7 Women O12 Skate Oakville
Katelyn Males STAR 7 Women O12 Brant FSC
Lauren Schneider STAR 7 Women O12 Walkerton FSC
Jarrah Tomlin STAR 7 Women O12 East York SC
Alexis Musgrave-Bond STAR 7 Women O12 Hamilton SC
Jordan Young STAR 7 Women O12 Dufferin-Peel SC
Jillian Young STAR 7 Women O12 Dufferin-Peel SC
Evelyn Jiang STAR 7 Women O12 Newmarket FSC
Valerie Annett STAR 7 Women O12 Silver Blades (ON) SC
Giulia Drera STAR 7 Women O12 Burlington Skating Centre
Carina La Gamba STAR 7 Women O12 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Harveen Rattanpal STAR 7 Women O12 Burlington Skating Centre
Elsa (Xingtong) Song STAR 7 Women O12 Thornhill FSC
Ashley Zhang STAR 7 Women O12 North Toronto SC
Candice Dietrich STAR 7 Women O12 Preston FSC
Natalie Lewis STAR 7 Women O12 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Yannie Zhu STAR 7 Women O12 Newmarket FSC
Sofiia Davydova STAR 7 Women O12 Canadian Ice Academy
Elizabeth E Grzela Munnoch STAR 7 Women O12 Kapuskasing FSC
Sahana Ananthapadmanbhan STAR 7 Women O12 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Kayla Piverger STAR 7 Women O12 Barrie SC
Ella Stamenkovic STAR 7 Women O12 Dufferin-Peel SC
Naomi Michael STAR 7 Women O12 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Greece Wang STAR 7 Women O12 Granite Club



Melanie Lin STAR 7 Women O12 Ice Revolution Academy
Samantha Frydryk STAR 7 Women O12 Niagara On The Lake FSC
Ophelia Xie STAR 7 Women O12 Niagara On The Lake FSC
Claire Pinkerton STAR 7 Women O12 Toronto CS & CC
Ella Brine STAR 7 Women O12 Whitby FSC
Ava Jones STAR 7 Women O12 Newmarket FSC
Ayden Godfrey STAR 7 Women O12 Thornhill FSC
Isabella Lee STAR 7 Women O12 Skate Kingston
Nikka Rabbani STAR 7 Women O12 Richmond Training Centre

EILEEN KARIMOVA STAR 7 Women O12 - Non-Qualifying Bradford & District SC

Rhoswen Bruno STAR 7 Women U12 Hamilton SC
Marissa Guthrie STAR 7 Women U12 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Ella Puddy STAR 7 Women U12 Milton SC
Hailey Mitchell STAR 7 Women U12 Milton SC
Kristen Chan STAR 7 Women U12 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Ava Hurst STAR 7 Women U12 Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacousy
Emma Faulhafer STAR 7 Women U12 Skate Oakville
Abigail McCabe STAR 7 Women U12 Milton SC
Elizaveta Khramova STAR 7 Women U12 Milton SC
Alexia Chu STAR 7 Women U12 Milton SC
Julia Chan STAR 7 Women U12 Milton SC
Leena Soloumah STAR 7 Women U12 Skate Oakville
Brynleigh McCully STAR 7 Women U12 Brant FSC
Sophie Valencia STAR 7 Women U12 Milton SC
Alia Tang STAR 7 Women U12 Milton SC
Arya Lu STAR 7 Women U12 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Siqi Kong STAR 7 Women U12 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Amanda Wang STAR 7 Women U12 Ice Revolution Academy
Britton Coates STAR 7 Women U12 Burlington Skating Centre
Zelda Kirkpatrick STAR 7 Women U12 Gloucester SC
Maureen O'Connor STAR 7 Women U12 Nepean SC, Inc.
Katelyn Wang STAR 7 Women U12 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Janice Huang STAR 7 Women U12 Thornhill FSC
Jade Troniak STAR 7 Women U12 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Simone Koutsoukis STAR 7 Women U12 Toronto CS & CC
Sophia Xu STAR 7 Women U12 Unionville SC
Kaylen Liu STAR 7 Women U12 Thornhill FSC
Grace Zhou STAR 7 Women U12 Ice Revolution Academy
Olivia Fung STAR 7 Women U12 Burlington Skating Centre
Anna Gibbins STAR 7 Women U12 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

Victor Frias Martinez STAR 8 Men Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Logan Bowman STAR 8 Men Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Shea Lebrun STAR 8 Men Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Brady Wettlaufer STAR 8 Men Plattsville FSC
Zach Angermeyer STAR 8 Men North Toronto SC

Milania Baldin STAR 8 Women Hamilton SC
Mayiah Willis STAR 8 Women Skate LaSalle (ON)
Ella Au Yeung STAR 8 Women Milton SC



Elizabeth Booker STAR 8 Women Milton SC
Abigail Metz STAR 8 Women Burlington Skating Centre
Constantina Mamas STAR 8 Women Port Credit FSC
Morgan Condie STAR 8 Women Tillsonburg SC
Aurora Playfair STAR 8 Women Saugeen Shores SC
Ava Vamos STAR 8 Women Burlington Skating Centre
Mackenzie Hutchinson STAR 8 Women Tillsonburg SC
Amy Forbes STAR 8 Women Milton SC
Angelina Tortola STAR 8 Women Skate LaSalle (ON)
Kate Griffith STAR 8 Women Skate LaSalle (ON)
Jillian Holysh STAR 8 Women Preston FSC
Claire McCutchen STAR 8 Women Tillsonburg SC
EllaAnne Fluit STAR 8 Women Preston FSC
Hannah Dwyer STAR 8 Women Preston FSC
Ella Pys STAR 8 Women Cambridge SC
Helena Roth STAR 8 Women Ilderton SC
Melody Wang STAR 8 Women Milton SC
Kaitlyn Bonitatibus STAR 8 Women Skate Oakville
Samantha Almond STAR 8 Women Skate Oakville
Cassandra Calcao STAR 8 Women Preston FSC
Mary Lamky STAR 8 Women Niagara On The Lake FSC
Eliane Sun STAR 8 Women Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Zoey Tan STAR 8 Women Thornhill FSC
Avery Grano STAR 8 Women Barrie SC
TRISSA ZHANG STAR 8 Women Port Credit FSC
Samantha Frydryk STAR 8 Women Niagara On The Lake FSC
Ophelia Xie STAR 8 Women Niagara On The Lake FSC
Isabella Lee STAR 8 Women Skate Kingston

Sophie Marcoux STAR 9 Artistic Ilderton SC
Constantina Mamas STAR 9 Artistic Port Credit FSC
Aurora Playfair STAR 9 Artistic Saugeen Shores SC
Frida Xin STAR 9 Artistic Skate LaSalle (ON)
Hailey Clark STAR 9 Artistic Watford FSC
Phoenix Coates STAR 9 Artistic Preston FSC
Jillian Holysh STAR 9 Artistic Preston FSC
Eileen Wang STAR 9 Artistic Ilderton SC
Julia Scheerer STAR 9 Artistic Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Taryn Steinmann STAR 9 Artistic Exeter FSC
Isabella Guillartes STAR 9 Artistic Preston FSC
Andrea Dobrin STAR 9 Artistic South Windsor SC
TRISSA ZHANG STAR 9 Artistic Port Credit FSC
Lark Shirk-Luckett STAR 9 Artistic Skate Muskoka

Scott Boyd STAR 9 Men O14 Tillsonburg SC
Om Dighe STAR 9 Men O14 South Windsor SC

Kate Ciggaar STAR 9 Women O14 Milton SC
Addisyn Veccia STAR 9 Women O14 Ridgetown FSC
Sarah Mauko STAR 9 Women O14 Brampton Hill Skating Academy
Marleigh De Vito STAR 9 Women O14 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Angelina Tortola STAR 9 Women O14 Skate LaSalle (ON)



Mhairi Milne STAR 9 Women O14 Preston FSC
Isabella Rozak STAR 9 Women O14 Ilderton SC
EllaAnne Fluit STAR 9 Women O14 Preston FSC
Bailee Tanaka STAR 9 Women O14 King City SC
Chiara Medeiros STAR 9 Women O14 Leaside SC
Ainsley Fuller STAR 9 Women O14 Milton SC
Skylar Clark STAR 9 Women O14 Belmont FSC
Eileen Wang STAR 9 Women O14 Ilderton SC
Madeline Heber STAR 9 Women O14 Skate LaSalle (ON)
Catherine Easter STAR 9 Women O14 Point Edward SC Inc.
Olivia Samson STAR 9 Women O14 North Bay FSC
Christina Ye STAR 9 Women O14 Burlington Skating Centre
Katie Victoria Whittington STAR 9 Women O14 Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Fiona Xue STAR 9 Women O14 Newmarket FSC
Avery Grano STAR 9 Women O14 Barrie SC
TRISSA ZHANG STAR 9 Women O14 Port Credit FSC
Dyanne Jiang STAR 9 Women O14 Burlington Skating Centre
Pearl Zhao STAR 9 Women O14 Burlington Skating Centre

Giovana Taglianetti STAR 9 Women U14 Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Isla Koziol STAR 9 Women U14 Port Credit FSC
Alexandra Clochard STAR 9 Women U14 Burlington Skating Centre
Sylvanna Aria Cai STAR 9 Women U14 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Linaya Hinton STAR 9 Women U14 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Lauren Tucker STAR 9 Women U14 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Kate Tucker STAR 9 Women U14 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Cici Xu STAR 9 Women U14 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Enqi Zhang STAR 9 Women U14 Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Iris Hui STAR 9 Women U14 Toronto CS & CC


